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カワソーテクセル株式会社

東京 CMB営業部 03-3295-5671
大阪 CMB営業部 06-6532-1301

3kV-10A
PF-SM6-3kV-10A

型番：PF-SM6-3kV-10A

真空側電極を伸ばしたＬタイプもあります。
（※1寸法65mm，※2寸法125mm）
型番：PF-SM6-3kV-10A-L

20
20
施釉

Fe-Ni

アルミナセラミック

Fe-Ni-Co

φ16

M6

M6

SUS304

(3
0)

※
1

90
※
2


